For a Free Quote:
Web: EnergyPal.com/solar
Call: 1-800-990-3725
Email: contact@energypal.com
Solar Panel Guide
Specification Data Sheet
United Renewable Energy Co., Ltd.
D7M/D7K_H8A / 144 cells
D6M365H8A
Also available on the web at
EnergyPal.com/united-renewable-energy-co-ltd-solar-panels/d6m365h8a
Key Features
D7M_H8A / 144 cells (IEC 1000 V)
D7K_H8A / 144 cells (UL 1500V)
365W - 390 W
Mono-Crystalline PV Module
EN
URE Peach module uses URE state-of-the-art cell
cu n  technolo y  and ad anced module
manufacturin  e eriences
D7M_H8A / 14
D7K_H8A / 144
365W - 390 W
Mono-Crystall
URE Peach module
cu n  technolo y
manufacturin  e e
Co yri ht  019 URE Cor  All ri hts reser ed
Posi e o er tolerance
0  4 99 a
Withstand hea y loadin
front load 5400 Pa  rear load 400 Pa
100  EL inline ins ec on
e er module relia ility
E cellent lo  li ht erformance
3 5  rela e e  Reduc on at lo -irradiance ( 00W/m²)
Desi n for 1500 VDC
Reduce the system  e ec ely
or more informa on  lease isit us at www.urecorp.com
EN
Engineering Drawing (mm) Dependence on Irradiance
Reliability with Warranty
Voltage [V]
10
0
0 5 40353025201510
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1000 w/m²
800 w/m²
600 w/m²
400 w/m²
200 w/m²
9
Cu
rre
nt
 [A
]
Temperature 25°C
1
Electrical Data
Model - STC
Ma imum Ra n  Po er (Pma )
Module E ciency
en Circuit Volta e (Voc)
Ma imum Po er Volta e
Short Circuit Current (Isc)
Ma imum Po er Current
[W]
[%]
[V]
[V]
[A]
[A]
D7K365H8A D7K370H8A D7K375H8A D7K380H8A D7K385H8A D7K390H8A
18 718 4 19 319 0 19 919 6
47 59
38 58
365 370 375 380 385 390
47 77
39 0
47 96
39 37
48 15
39 71
48 34
40 05
48 53
40 39
10 0
9 44
10 05
9 48
10 08
9 53
10 10
9 57
10 13
9 61
10 16
9 66
Standard Test Condi on (STC)  Cell Tem erature 5 C  Irradiance 1000 W/m²  AM 1 5
Values ithout tolerance are ty ical num ers
Oper
Item
Mechanical Load (Test Load)
Ma imum System Volta e
Series Fuse Ra n
era n  Tem erature
S eci ca on
5400 Pa acc  to IEC 61 15
18 A
-40 to 85 C
Mechanical Data
Item
Dimensions
Wei ht
Solar Cell
Front Glass
Cell Enca sula on
ac  Co er
unc on o
Frame
Packa in  Con ura on
S eci ca on
000 mm (L)    99  mm (W)    35 mm (D)  /
78 74  (L)   39 1  (W)   1 38  (D)
3 k  / 50 7 l s
144 half-cut monocrystalline 6  silicon cells
An -re ec e tem ered solar lass  3 mm thickness
EVA (Ethylene-Vinyl-Acetate)
Com osite lm  hite
IP 68 rated
Anodized aluminum frame  ori inal or lack
30 cs Per Pallet  704 cs er 40  H  container
 With assem ly tolerance of   mm [  0 08 ]
 With assem ly tolerance of  0 8 mm [  0 03 ]
1 1
1 1
4 C  C
0 107 % / C
-0 3 0 % / C
-0 367 % / C
Temperature Characteris
Item
Nominal Module era n  Tem erature
Tem erature Coe cient of Isc
Tem erature Coe cient of Voc
Tem erature Coe cient of Pma
S eci ca on
Nominal module o era n  tem erature (NM T)  Air mass AM 1 5
  irradiance 800W/m²  tem erature 0 C  inds eed 1 m/s
Reduc on in e ciency from 1000W/m² to 00W/m² at 5 C  3  %
1
1 year
97.0%
100%
90%
80%
0%
0 5 10 15
Years
Li
ne
ar
 p
er
fo
rm
an
ce
w
ar
ra
nt
y
20 25
10 year
90.7%
URE
Additional value from warranty
Standard tiered warranty
25 year
80.2%
Co yri ht  019 URE Cor  All ri hts reser ed
IEC 1000 VDC / UL 1500 VDC
D7M365H8A D7M370H8A D7M375H8A D7M380H8A D7M385H8A D7M390H8A
5
ut ut arranty
Years
10
Product Gurantee
Years
Tai ei ce 9F  N  95  Sec   Tidin  l d
Neihu Dist  Tai ei 11493  Tai an
e-mail  sales urecor com
Tel  886- - 656- 000
Fa   886- - 656-0593
Headquarters No  7  Li-Hsin 3rd Road  Hsinchu Science Park
Hsinchu city 30078  Tai an
Tel  886-3-578-0011
Fa   886-3-578-1 55
For more informa on  lease isit us at www.urecorp.com
URE_1903_Peach390_D7M_D7K_H8A_WS 01